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FRIDAY 10

TEACHER TRAINING
Jordan & Tatiana

TEACHER TRAINING
Jordan & Tatiana

CONTRAST & 3D
INTENSIVE

Maxime & Torri

SPECIAL BLUES
INTENSIVE

Jordan & Tatiana

WSDC ALL-STARS

9:00am 
10:00am 

11:15am 
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1:30pm 
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5:30pm 

~7:30pm 

9:00pm 
 

11:30pm 
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SATURDAY 11

Break

Break

JACK & JILL All European

PRO-AM / RISING STAR / AWARDS

Break

SUNDAY 12

11:15am

10:00am

12:30pm

1:45pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

STRICTLY Prelims & Finals

AWARDS
Bye bye
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SOCIAL AVANCÉ

SOCIAL AVANCÉ

SOCIAL NOV/INTER

SOCIAL NOV/INTER

WSDC INTER/ADV

WSDC INTER/ADV

WSDC NOVICE

WSDC NOVICE

TEACHER TRAINING
Jordan & Tatiana

PARTY

OPEN LEVEL WORKSHOP
Philippe & Flore

Break

Floor trials

WSDC INTER/ADV

OPEN LEVEL WORKSHOP
Jordan & Tatiana

SOCIAL AVANCÉ

WSDC INTER/ADV

SOCIAL AVANCÉ

WSDC NOVICE

WSDC ALL-STARS

WSDC NOVICE

SOCIAL NOV/INTER

SOCIAL NOV/INTER

JACK & JILL Prelims

Pause / Floor trials

JACK & JILL Finals

CLASSIC / PRO SHOW / AWARDS

Pause

OPEN LEVEL WORKSHOP
Arnaud Perga

WSDC ALL-STARS
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